
 

 
 

 
 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
     

2019 Month 

1/1/2019 
2/1/2019 
3/1/2019 
4/1/2019 
5/1/2019 
6/1/2019 
7/1/2019 
8/1/2019 
9/1/2019 

10/1/2019 
11/1/2019 
12/1/2019 

CSEAC 
Meeting 

Dates 

1/22/2019 
2/26/2019 
3/26/2019 
4/23/2019 
5/28/2019 
6/25/2019 
7/23/2019 
8/27/2019 
9/24/2019 

10/22/2019 
11/26/2019 
12/10/2019 

Work to be presented 3.6.19 
Work to be presented 3.6.19 
Work to be presented 6.19.19 
Work to be presented 6.19.19 
Work to be presented 6.19.19 
Work to be presented 7.17.19 
Work to be presented 10.16.19 
Work to be presented 10.16.19 
Work to be presented 10.16.19 
Work to be presented 11.13.19 
Holiday Week - No Meeting 
Moved up due to Christmas Week 

Board 
Meeting 

Dates 

1/16/2019 
None 

3/6/2019 
None 
None 

6/19/2019 
7/17/2019 

None 
None 

10/16/2019 
11/13/2019 

None 




